

Experience Better Living.

Linear Series

SIM The space-saving fireplace solution.



SIM Linear Electric Fireplace

Experience Better Living.





Key Benefits

Sleek Design

The tall, dazzling flames have an impressive height, and the patented Dimplex mirror effect provides the illusion of depth.

Clean Energy

No fuel or venting is required. All the energy supplied to the unit is converted into heat, which stays in the room to keep the space warm.

Flexible Installation

Can fit flush into 2 x 4 framing for simple installation or can be wall-mounted with minimal obtrusion thanks to its slim design.



Featuring Optiflame technology.

The most popular electric flame technology, developed by Dimplex to create a cozy and safe fire effect.



Dimplex Flame Effect A blend of technology, artistry

and craftsmanship that sets the standard for realism.

Powerful Heating

On demand heat for up to 1,000 sq. ft. Can be used as primary or secondary heat depending on room requirements.

Flame Customization

Adjust the flame speed and color to create the perfect atmosphere to suit your mood or room.

Smart Self-Diagnostics

Have peace of mind with the self-diagnosing module that makes fixing issues simple, backed by a 2-year warranty.

Multifunction Remote

For ultimate control of your fireplace, use the Dimplex Flame Connect App. You can also use the included remote control or hidden control panel.



Scan for more information on dimensions, accessories, and technical details.



Number	Description
PLF3614-XS	36" Slim Linear Electric Fireplace
PLF4214-XS	42" Slim Linear Electric Fireplace
PLF5014-XS	50" Slim Linear Electric Fireplace
PLF6014-XS	60" Slim Linear Electric Fireplace

© Dimplex All rights reserved. Material contained in this publication may not be reproduced in whole or in part, without prior permission in writing of Dimplex. Dimplex is a Registered Trade Mark in North America. All Dimplex flame effects are protected by multiple worldwide patents. All the products shown in this sell sheet are protected by intellectual property rights owned by Dimplex or members of the Glen Dimplex Group on an international basis. The Glen Dimplex Group of Companies will actively protect these rights. Specifications, finishes and dimensions are subject to change. Limited warranty. SE-638-R04-121823

Experience Better Living.